WHAT WAS FORMERLY KNOWN AS LOTS TWENTY -SIX (26), AND TWENTY -SEVEN 
(27), SECOND PLAT OF SUB-DIV. OF SECTION 21, TOWN OF WINONA, AND BEING 
LOCATED UPON AND FORMING A PART OF THE NORTH ONE-HALF (N ~)OF THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE lf4) OF SAID SECTION TWENTY-ONE (21), TOWNSHIP 
ONE HUNDRED SEVEN (107), NORTH OF RANGE SEVEN (7), WEST OF THE FIFTH 
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WINONA COUNTY, MINNESOTA. 

ASSESSMENT AMOUNT: $32,848.12 

REQUEST FOR COUNCIL ACTION 
Agenda Section: Public Hearings Originating Department: Date 

No: 2 Planning 3/15/2021 

Item: